
Drexel Sales Regions and Locations

Northeast 
Region

Southeast 
Region

Southwest 
Region

West 
Region

Mountain West 
Region

Midwest 
Region



Northeast Region Shawn Darby
Territory Sales Manager
New England
603-321-5577
sdarby@drexmet.com
CT, MA, ME, NH, NY, RI, VT

Scott McLaughlin
Territory Sales Representative
480-349-4048
scott.mclaughlin@carlisleccm.com
Central and Eastern PA

Chris Kroeter
Territory Sales Representative
215-595-3153
ckroeter@drexmet.com
NY Metro, NJ

Curt Jamke
Territory Sales Representative
240-850-8506
curt.jamke@drexmet.com
DE, MD, Northern VA

CMK - Account Specific
Independent Rep Group
Western PA, WV

Scott Cruttenden
Independent Sales Representative
724-799-4550
ccsroofs@zoominternet.net

Kevin McClean
Independent Sales Representative
412-973-2410
kmcclean22@verizon.net

D1 Reps
Matt Doran
802-855-4038
matt@d1reps.com
NY Excluding Metro

Elite Sales
Independent Rep Group
New England

Glenn Bickford
Independent Sales Representative
781-962-6066
gbick74@gmail.com

Steve Agostino
Independent Sales Representative
617-429-2438
agostino_steve@yahoo.com

Architectural Exterior
Solutions
Independent Rep Group
Southern VA

Austin Eells
President
804-658-9533
austin@aesolutions.org

Rick Heath
Independent Sales Representative
757-375-5731
rick@aesolutions.org

Mark Gero
Independent Sales Representative
757-564-8907
mark@aesolutions.org

Tyler Crist
Independent Sales Representative
804-292-4071
tyler@aesolutions.org

Kristina Erickson
Independent Sales Representative
757-564-8907
kristina@aesolutions.org
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Southeast Region Jim Alex
Territory Sales Manager – Southeast
727-366-9077
jalex@drexmet.com
NC, SC, GA, AL, MS, Sothern TN, 
FL, Caribbean

Mark Halbert
Territory Sales Representative
601-715-7033
mhalbert@drexmet.com
MS, AL, FL Panhandle

Josh Needle
Territory Sales Representative
772-773-0126
jneedle@drexmet.com
SE FL, Eastern Caribbean

Danny Yepez
Territory Sales Representative
727-512-2024
dyepez@drexmet.com
SW FL, Western Caribbean

Flynn & Associates
Independent Rep Group
TN

Joe Flynn
Principal
615-573-4015
jdflynn@consultant.com

Jessica Flynn
Inside Sales Support
615-569-3836
jessica.flynn@consultant.com

Carson Bell
Independent Sales Representative
731-203-4373
carson.bell@southcentralsales.com
Western TN

6 Sided Sales
Independent Sales Representative
Wes Rhoads
770-203-9038
wes@6sidedsales.com
GA

Premier Building Products
Independent Rep Group
NC, SC

Jimmy Sturm
President
919-280-0955
jimmy@premierbldgproducts.com
NC, SC

Ted Bilsky
Inside Sales
(704) 650-6525
ted@premierbldgproducts.com
NC, SC

David Stout
Independent Sales Representative
(704) 608-8384
david@premierbldgproducts.com
Greensboro, NC; Raleigh, NC

Darren McEvoy
Independent Sales Representative
(704) 996-8186
darren@premierbldgproducts.com
Charlotte, NC; Columbia, SC

Noah Chisum
Independent Sales Representative
(704) 516-7763
noah@premierbldgproducts.com
Charlotte, NC; Wilmington, NC; 
Myrtle Beach, SC

Keith Whigham
Independent Sales Representative
(704) 242-0946
keith@premierbldgproducts.com
Asheville, NC; Greenville, SC; 
Charleston, SC
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Midwest Region AAdvanced Building Products
Independent Rep Group
OH, IL, IN, KY

Casey Brackett
Territory Sales Representative
303-358-4321
casey.brackett@carlisleccm.com
ND, SD

Luna and Associates
Independent Rep Group
KS, MO – Account Specific
NE, IA

Matt Weatherly
Independent Sales Representative
402-457-9199
mweatherly@lunaassoc.com
NE

Stephanie Waggoner
Independent Sales Representative
402-763-0206
swaggoner@lunaassoc.com
NE

Brian Yoakum
Independent Sales Representative
785-633-5158
byoakum@lunaassoc.com
KS, MO

Chuck Wilhelmi
Independent Sales Representative
319-360-0071
cwilhelmi@lunaassoc.com
IA

Ryan Weatherly
Independent Sales Representative
515-402-1461
rweatherly@lunaassoc.com
IA

Chris Swanson
Independent Sales Representative
913-396-2728
cswanson@lunaassoc.com
MO, KS

Jill Evans
Independent Sales Representative
785-393-7624
jevans@lunaassoc.om
MO, KS

Blake Mudd
Independent Sales Representative
636-299-8991
bmudd@lunaassoc.com
MO

Karl Beer
Independent Sales Representative
618-420-8292
kbeer@lunaassoc.com
MO

Diversified Roofing Solutions
Independent Rep Group
WI

Bob Kobza
Independent Sales Representative
414-331-3274
bob@drs-inc.com

Steve Maier
Independent Sales Representative
414-331-3475
steve@drs-inc.com

Rob Kobza
Independent Sales Representative
414-345-0956
rob@drs-inc.com

Spec Design
Independent Rep Group
Cincinnati OH

Kerry Degener
Independent Sales Representative
513-978-9944
kerry.degener@specdesignllc.com

Pat Dowling
Independent Sales Representative
513-207-1665
pat.dowling@specdesignllc.com

Gabe Plamp
Regional Group Manager
Midwest
502-681-6704
gplamp@drexmet.com
MN

Rep Tech Inc.
Independent Rep Group
Central and Southern IL

Brian Schweiss
Independent Sales Representative
314-208-7055
brian@rep-techs.com

Mike Bell
Independent Sales Representative
314-651-2670
Mike@rep-techs.com

CRS (Commercial Roofing 
Specialists)
Independent Rep Group
MI

Sean Metcalfe
Independent Sales Representative
810-479-7175
sean@crsllcreps.com

Jay Boyd
Independent Sales Representative
616-570-4687
jay@crsllcreps.com

Zack Davis
Independent Sales Representative
810-623-2822
zack@crsllcreps.com

John Horwath
Independent Sales Representative
989-233-1492
john@crsllcreps.com

Brock Henson
Independent Sales Representative
810-210-5725
brock@crsllcreps.com
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Midwest Region 
– AAdvanced

AAdvanced Building Products
Independent Rep Group
OH, IL, IN, KY

Tom Averitt
Managing Partner
330-592-9109
wtaveritt@aadvanced.com
IN, KY, IL

Jason Clayton
Managing Partner
614-458-8740
jrclayton@aadvanced.com
OH, IL

Chris Demro
Managing Partner
312-835-5543
cmdemro@aadvanced.com
Chicago

Dan Kilbane
Inside Sales Support
330-352-1410
ddkilbane@aadvanced.com

Cyndy Mills
Inside Sales Support
317-649-2626
cakaminski@aadvanced.com
IN

Jeremy Klabik
Independent Sales Representative
317-670-0991
jwklabik@aadvanced.com
Northern IN

Jim Wallen
Independent Sales Representative
440-668-5076
jtwallen@aadvanced.com
Central/Southern IN

Ron Holzman
Independent Sales Representative
330-840-9094
rwholzman@aadvanced.com
Northeastern OH

Marly Almendarez
Independent Sales Representative
630-908-7246
mealmendarez@aadvanced.com
Chicago

Greg Bush
Independent Sales Representative
614-600-0259
grbush@aadvanced.com
Central & Southern OH

Nate Ramser
Independent Sales Representative
502-689-4866
nrramser@aadvanced.com
KY

Mitch Koralewski
Independent Sales Representative
630-945-1259
makoralewski@aadvanced.com
IL
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Southwest Region CSL Materials
Independent Rep Group
DFW, AR, OK

Chad Morgan
Vice President
214-425-7831
cmorgan@csl-materials.com

Susan Deaton
Inside Sales Support
214-263-6628
sdeaton@csl-materials.com

Jocelyn Brindle
Inside Sales Support and 
Marketing Specialist
717-372-5836
jbrindle@csl-materials.com

Spencer Haines
Independent Sales Representative
469-486-4984
shaines@csl-materials.com

Scotty Adams
Independent Sales Representative
501-410-4157
sadams@csl-materials.com
AR

Chase Pulliam
Independent Sales Representative
405-401-2920
cpulliam@csl-materials.com
OK

Rio Grande Roofing Reps
Independent Rep Group
El Paso

Justin Birrell
Independent Sales Representative
505-489-5313
justin@rgreps.com

Jorge Martinez
Independent Sales Representative
505-489-5344
jorge@rgreps.com

Mark Halbert
Territory Sales Representative
601-715-7033
mhalbert@drexmet.com
LA
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Mountain West Region
Bill Hamil
Territory Sales Manager
West and Mt. West
720-666-1306
bhamil@drexmet.com
MT, ID, WY, UT, CO, AZ, NM

Casey Brackett
Territory Sales Representative
303-358-4321
casey.brackett@carlisleccm.com
CO, WY

CSL West
Independent Rep Group
CO

Brandon Dawson
Independent Sales Representative
720-630-4464
bdawson@csl-west.com

Bryan Laughlin
Independent Sales Representative
720-275-7611
blaughlin@csl-west.com

Rio Grande Roofing Reps
Independent Rep Group
AZ, NM

Justin Birrell
Independent Sales Representative
505-489-5313
justin@rgreps.com

Brendan Smith
Independent Sales Representative
505-489-7533
brendan@asgreps.com
AZ

Matt Smith
Independent Sales Representative
480-679-6847
jmatthew@asgreps.com
AZ

Jorge Martinez
Independent Sales Representative
505-489-5344
jorge@rgreps.com
Southern NM

Josuel "Josh" Martinez
Independent Sales Representative
505-234-3414
josh@rgreps.com
NM

Andrea Eriksson
Independent Sales Representative
505-485-4750
andrea@rgreps.com
NM

Rocky Mountain Reps
Independent Rep Group
303-222-0036
MT

Jake Kobza
Independent Sales Representative
406-600-9229
jake@rm-reps.com

Brett Piane
Independent Sales Representative
303-503-1571
brett@rm-reps.com

Scott Patz
Independent Sales Representative
719-510-0258
scott@rm-reps.com

Architectural Systems
Independent Sales Representative
Ryan Parker
801-699-6284
rparker@archsyst.com
UT, WY (Teton county)
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West Region Bill Hamil
Territory Sales Manager
West and Mt. West
720-666-1306
bhamil@drexmet.com
WA, OR, CA, NV, AK, HI

Roof Resources
Independent Rep Group
Southern California

Aaron Dahan
Independent Sales Representative
818-447-3818
aaron.d@rrius.com

Rob Stoeckinger
Independent Sales Representative
310-883-4952
rob.s@rrius.com

Carmen Christensen
Independent Sales Representative
951-741-2995
carmen.e@rrius.com

Sierra Coast Products Inc
Independent Rep Group
Northern CA, Northern NV

Lucas Hansen
Principal
510-714-2246
lucas@sierracoastproducts.com

Josh Hansen
Principal
510-715-3718
josh@sierracoastproducts.com

Donovan Hoff
Independent Sales Representative
408-687-3221
donovan@sierracoastproducts.com

Scott Stilwell
Independent Sales Representative
925-557-9409
scott@sierracoastproducts.com

Alexis Deadwiley
Business Development
925-551-1477
alexis@sierracoastproducts.com
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